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The questions asked were to ascertain the SEND children’s views of Princetown School. Eight
questionnaires were completed by pupils at SEN Support / EHCP. An additional questionnaire was
completed by an EYFS pupil, but only questions 1, 3, 14 (due to their level of understanding) and indicating
which ‘face’ for the classroom / playtime views. The SENDCo read the questions and asked the children to
rate each question. Where children struggled to understand the question, it was rephrased to aid
understanding.

No. of Most of .
Always . Sometimes | Never
responses the time

1 | I enjoy school. 9 55% 33% 11% 0%
2 | My school is a good school. 8 62.5% 25% 12.5% 0%
3 | | feel happy at school. 9 66.6% 0% 33.3% 0%
. LZEzlosiafe when | am at 8 75% 559 0% 0%
5 |llearnalotin lessons. 8 50% 37.5% 12.5% 0%
; ;Zlep?jults are friendly and 8 75% 12.5% 12 5% 0%
, :sgzwour at my school is 8 37.5% 50% 12 5% 0%
8 éi‘i‘xzsaanrj ;r;iiriz;t:d nmy 8 62.5% | 25% 12.5% 0%
o Ll(;s(\)/\ll how well | am doing at 8 5% 12 5% 5% 37.5%
0 Lsrsr:(e\ivhf}re]g | don’t understand 8 37.59% 50% 12 5% 0%
" Ir:ymO:cArl:sted to do things on 8 55% 50% 55% 0%
b ;I'?eeerlev\i/s;:;eaddult | can go to if 8 50% 55% 55% 0%
14 | | have friends | can talk with. 9 55% | 22.5% 22.5% 0%

Q9: Some pupils stated they are unsure / do not know what targets they have on their Provision Maps, or know how well they
are doing with their learning. Some pupils see having a Dojo as confirmation that they have worked well, but unsure what this
related to with regards to their learning.

Q13: Some pupils stated that fidgets annoy them (they find others using them distracting) or they don’t like using.

Classroom adults My friends No-one

15 1 sese
When things are hard, | can get help from 100% 50% 0%




16

If I am stuck, | can....

Ask the teacher / LSA
Ask their friends

Put their hand up
Use the ‘stuck ladder’

Ask someone sitting next to them

Try and work it out by themself
Use the displays in the classroom
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What | like most about my school...

Being with my friends
Simba

Forest School

Lunch

Phonics

Swimming

Learning new things
Breakfast club

English — story writing
Maths

What do you dislike about school?

| like everything!
Friends not being kind
Learning hard things
Maths

This school would be better if...

Can’t think of anything

More playtime

More playground equipment
Swimming every week

More class visits

How | feel at different times:

Classroom
70% 20% 10%

Playground
70% 30% 0%

Assembly
60% 30% 10%

Sitting by myself
40% 50% 10%

Sitting with a partner
90% 10% 0%

Doing a group activity out of class
50% 40% 10%

Being in class with my teacher
90% 10% 0%

Reading with an adult
90% 10% 0%

Valued as a member of the school
70% 30% 0%




